Aspen Title & Escrow, In 525 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Rec Vol Lin Fee	corded 05/2 M02, Pg da Smith,	gon, County of 23/2002 2.5 23/2002 2.5 207/9-2 County Clerk 4 of Pgs	62 p m.
. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name		E SPACE IS FO	OR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	(talor 10) - do not appreviate or combine names			
Tb. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDOLE	NAME	SUFFIX
Watkins	Roger	D.		
: MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
ADO'L INFO RE 18. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	11. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	1g. ORG	SANIZATIONAL ID #, if an	l
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	i	i		Пи
ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only of	ne debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or corr	nbine names		
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
R 25. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME Watkins	Deborah	L.		
R 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		MIDDLE L. STATE	POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX
R 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME Watkins MAILING ADDRESS ADD'L INFO RE [2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION]	Deborah cny	I. STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
R 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME Watkins . MAILING ADDRESS	Deborah cny	I. STATE		COUNTRY
ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION DEBTOR SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGN	Deborah CITY 21 JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
ADD'L INFO RE 20. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE OF ASSIGN	Deborah CITY 21. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION NOR S/P) - Insert only one secured party name (3a or	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
ADD'L INFO RE 20. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE OF ASSIGNEE WILL OWNER OF TOTAL ASSIGNEE OF ASSIGNEE WILL OWNER OF TOTAL ASSIGNEE OF ASSIGNEE WILL OWNER OF TOTAL ASSIGNEE OF	Deborah CITY 27. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION NOR S/P) - Insert only one secured party name (3a or	STATE 29. ORG	POSTAL CODE SANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	COUNTRY
ADD'L INFO RE 20. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGN 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Willow Manor Mobile Home Party State of	Deborah CITY 21. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION NOR S/P) - Insert only one secured party name (3a or	STATE	POSTAL CODE SANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	COUNTRY
ADD'L INFO RE 20. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE OF ASSIGNEE WILL OWNER OF TOTAL ASSIGNEE OF ASSIGNEE WILL OWNER OF TOTAL ASSIGNEE OF ASSIGNEE WILL OWNER OF TOTAL ASSIGNEE OF	Deborah CITY 27. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION NOR S/P) - Insert only one secured party name (3a or	STATE 29. ORG	POSTAL CODE SANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	COUNTRY

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: LESSEE/LESSOR			AG. LIEN	NON-UCC FILING
This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filled [for record] (or record) ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum.	ed) in the REAL 7. Check to REQUEST SEARCH REF	PORT(S) on Debtor(s) [optional]	All Deblors	Debtor 1 Debtor 2
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA				

9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or		ATEMENT				
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	Islaerning					
Watkins	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX				
10.MISCELLANEOUS:	Roger	D.				
		THE A	BOVE SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFF	CICE LISE ONLY	
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT	FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one	name (11a or 11b) - do not abbreviate or combin		IS FOR FILING OFF	ICE USE ONLY	
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		name (172 or 770) - do not appreviate or combi	ne names			
OR						
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX	
Watkins		Deborah	Т.	1		
11c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
Lioning	05 Tee 2005 05 000					
ORGANIZAT	RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ION	111. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	11g. OR	GANIZATIONAL ID#, if		
DEBTOR	T 1000000000000000000000000000000000000				NOV	
12. X ADDITIONAL SECURED PAR 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	TYS & LASSIGNOR S/P'S	NAME - insert only one name (12a or 12b)				
WMGPS Trust.	William M. Gan	ong Myuakaa				
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	WIIIIAM II. Gam	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME SI		SUFFIX	
2c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
514 Walnut Ave	nue	Klamath Falls	OR	97601	•	
3. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers	timber to be cut or as-extracted	16. Additional collateral description:				
collateral, or is filed as a fixture filing 4. Description of real estate:	<u> </u>					
4. Description of real estate:						
		İ				
5 Name and address of a DECORD CHAIRE						
Name and address of a RECORD OWNER (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	R of above-described real estate					
5. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	R of above-described real estate					
Name and address of a RECORD OWNER (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	₹ of above-described real estate	17 Check only if nonlyable and the significant				
 Name and address of a RECORD OWNER (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 	R of above-described real estate	17. Check only if applicable and check only of			7 0	
 Name and address of a RECORD OWNER (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 	R of above-described real estate	Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acting v	with respect to pro	operty held in trust or	Decedent's Estate	
i. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	R of above-described real estate	Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acting v 18. Check <u>only</u> if applicable and check <u>only</u> or	with respect to pro	operty held in trust or	Decedent's Estate	
Name and address of a RECORD OWNER (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	R of above-described real estate	Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acting v	with respect to pro ne box.		Decedent's Estate	

FILING OFFICE COPY — NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM (FORM UCC1Ad) (REV. 07/29/98)

EXHIBIT "A"

Located in and around pumphouse as of 5/10/2002

- 1. Small Heater
- 2. Water Filter
- 3. Pressure Tank
- 4. 2 Flourescent Lights and 2 Bulbs
- 5. Heat Lamp
- 6. 15 Hand Lines with Sprinkler Heads
- 7. Tire Drag

Located behind Barn as of 5/10/2002

- 1. Bridge
- 2. Dodge Truck (no title and no known ownership)
- 3. Wind Mill

Located in barn as of 5/10/2002

- 1. 4 Heat Lamps
- 2. 2 Arc Lights

Located on the river as of 5/10/2002

1. Old Pump

Personal Property in "as is" condition

- 1. 58 (116 halves) metal wheels for 4" wheel lines
- 2. 24 joints of 4" X 30' alum. Hand pack line most with sprinkler heads & risers
- 3. 46 joints of 4" X 40' alum. Wheel line most with sprinkler heads
- 4. 2 Western King Wheel line movers with gasoline engines
- 5. 12 joints of misc. alum hand pack line
- 6. 44 joints of 6" X 30' portable alum. Main line pipe
- 7. 12 joints of 8" X 30' portable alum. Main line
- 8. 1 Barrel type wood burning stove, not warranted
- 9. 1 8 ft. diameter stock water tank
- 10. 1 approx 9 1/2' diameter X 11' deep grain silo on stand w/2 H.P. elec. Motor
- 11. 1 Cornell pump with 40 H.P. General Electric elec. Motor Model #5K286IL162. #286TC for pumping water from river